## P1600063608

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(* 1.50	.,,	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	<del>:</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(=	<b>-,</b>	,
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Cupriel lucturations to F	Tiling Officers	
Special Instructions to F	-Iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800287928128

07/26/16--01025--005 \*\*113.75

16 JUL 26 AM 7: 39

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

July 20, 2016

Am Arter, RI 48103

Re: COMBINED SPECIALTIES INTERNATIONAL, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enitia Corporation has been authorized by DEBORAH MERLINO to file the enclosed Articles for COMBINED SPECIALTIES INTERNATIONAL, Inc..

If you need any additional information, you can reach us at

1-877-281-6496 (toll free) documents@directincorporation.com

We have enclosed an additional \$8.75 for one "Certificate of Status". For your convenience, I have enclosed a self-addressed envelope.

Thank you,

Ed Stahlin Enitia Corporation

## **COVER LETTER**

	Charter Section Division of Corp	porations				
SUBJEC	Combined Sp	pecialties International, Inc	:.			
DOBULL		Name of I	Resulting Flori	da Profit (	Corporation	
		e of Conversion, Articles Profit Corporation" in acc			es are submitted to convert an "5, F.S.	Other Business
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to:			
Edward S	Stahlin					
		Contact Person	<del> </del>	<del></del>		
Direct Inc	corporation					
		Firm/Company		<u> </u>		
315 W H	uron St STE 240					
		Address	_	<del></del>		
Ann Arbo	or, MI 48103					
-		City, State and Zip Code	Э	_		
documen	ts@directincorpo	oration.com				
E-1	mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	al report notifi	cation)		
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter,	please call:			
Edward S	Stahlin		at (	281-64	496	
	Name of Co	ontact Person	Area	Code and	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	d is a check for	the following amount:				
<b>□</b> \$105.	00 Filing Fees	■\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Fil and Certified		☐\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New Fili Division Clifton I	T ADDRESS: ings Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center			New F Division P. O. E	ING ADDRESS: illings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
Combined Specialties International, Inc.
Enter Name of Other Business Entity
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of California  (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
02/21/2008
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
Florida
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:
Combined Specialties International, Inc.
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florid Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation if an effective date is listed therein.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 20th day of Joly	<u>, 20_16</u>
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Office Incorporator: <u>Jamus Murlinus</u> Printed Name: <u>Deborah M Merlino</u> Title: CEO	ter, or, if Directors or Officers have not been selected, an
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business l	Entity: [See below for required signature(s).]
Signature: Julyan hirling	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	<u>Partnership:</u>
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	Limited Partnership:
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	alties International, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
West Palm Beach, FL	
33411	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized	is:
To provide insurance services.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES 100	
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF	
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Deborah M Merling, CEC	
The number of shares of stock is: 100  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title: Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North	R DIRECTORS
The number of shares of stock is:   ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:   Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North	R DIRECTORS  Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino. CEC  11545 57th Rd. North  West Palm Beach, FL 33411  Deborah M Merlino. Diff	R DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address:
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North  West Palm Beach, FL 33411  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, DIR	R DIRECTORS  Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North  West Palm Beach, FL 33411  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, DIR  11545 57th Rd. North	R DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address:
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North  West Palm Beach, FL 33411  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, DIR	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, CEC  11545 57th Rd. North  West Palm Beach, FL 33411  Name and Title:  Deborah M Merlino, DIR  11545 57th Rd. North	Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:

ne:	Deborah M Merlino	
iress:	11545 57th Rd. North	
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	<u> </u>
	E VII INCORPORATOR	
name	e and address of the Incorporator is:  Deborah M Merlino	
ne:	Debotali M Methio	<u> </u>
lress:	11545 57th Rd. North	
	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	<b>—</b> ·
		*******
ving b	een named as registered agent to acc	ept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated
ving b	een named as registered agent to acc	
ving b	een named as registered agent to acc	ept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated

.